## The Legacy Society at La Salle Academy



La Salle Academy Development Office Justin Talavera Director of Major Gifts and Grant Funding (212) 475-8940 ext. 204 <u>jtalavera@lasalleacademy.org</u> 215 East 6<sup>th</sup> Street New York, NY 10003-8253

## Gifts of Stock

If you wish to make a donation of stock to La Salle Academy, please contact Director of Major Gifts and Grant Funding, Justin Talavera, at (212) 475-8940 ext. 204 or jtalavera@lasalleacademy.org with the following information:

Donor: Your Name

Stock: Name, Number of shares, Value

How to credit the donation (i.e. unrestricted, restricted, etc.)

Please contact Justin Talavera for full transfer information.

DTC#

For credit to La Salle Academy

Account #

Memo: Donor Name